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Hinsdale Central Freshman Thanksgiving Invitational — Sat Nov 25, 2023

Frosh/Soph TEAM TOTALS

Lincoln-Way Co-Op
Oswego

Andrew Co-op (D230)
York

Downers Grove Co-Op
Glenbard West
Willowbrook

Hinsdale Central

Lake Park

Oak Park-River Forest

Hinsdale South

\

33.350

32.550

33.050

29.200

29.500

27.250

28.200

22.550

29.300

8.050

9.050

UB

28.700

30.000

22.900

27.100

23.100

16.800

13.900

14.400

16.200

5.900

8.700

BB

30.300

30.300

28.550

27.500

21.450

23.000

19.150

25.050

23.600

12.300

8.100

FX

30.900

29.650

28.250

26.200

25.600

24.000

21.350

17.450

11.100

7.600

123.250
122.500
112.750
110.000
99.650
91.050
82.600
79.450
69.100
37.350
33.450
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Hinsdale Central Freshman Thanksgiving Invitational — Sat Nov 25, 2023

Lake Park

Hinsdale South
Downers Grove Co-Op
Lincoln-Way Co-Op
Lincoln-Way Co-Op
Andrew Co-op (D230)
Oswego

Andrew Co-op (D230)
Oswego

Andrew Co-op (D230)
Lincoln-Way Co-Op
Lincoln-Way Co-Op
Andrew Co-op (D230)
Downers Grove Co-Op
Lincoln-Way Co-Op
Oak Park-River Forest
Oswego

York

Oswego

York

Willowbrook

Frosh/Soph VAULT
Sami Eichholz 9.10 22 Glenbard West
Emma Glashin 9.05 23 Willowbrook
Edith Condon 9.00 24T Glenbard West
Allyson Dean 8.50 24T Hinsdale Central
Jillian Riebe 8.45 24T Willowbrook
Paige Evans 8.40 27  Hinsdale Central
Olivia DelLong 8.35 28 Lake Park
Sami Sawyer 8.30 29T Glenbard West
Evelina Vaccaro 8.25 29T  Oswego
Nora Pastierik 8.20 31 Hinsdale Central
Teagan Knipper 8.20 32 Downers Grove Co-Op
Leah Sandusky 8.20 33 York
Makayla Hill 8.15 34T Lake Park
Heidi Schmidt 8.10 34T York
Ava McLean 8.05 36  Andrew Co-op (D230)
Claudia Doyle 8.05 37  Lake Park
Katie Macdonald 8.00 38  Lake Park
Melania Veselovsky = 8.00 39  Downers Grove Co-Op
Kenzie Lohrman 7.95 40 Willowbrook
Abigail Pointon 7.90 41 Glenbard West
Mallory Yeazel 7.85

Maddie Ford
macy morris
Caylen Berger
Julia Dillenburg
Lillian Macias
Harper Smith
Sasha Maldonado
Sarah lkens
Bayleigh Hickman
Abby Woodbury
Nana Cann

Laila Dayal
Emme Booth

Ria Miller
Cameryn Smulevitz
Johanna Morales
Rian Scimeca
Alexandra Frer
unique johnson
Maeve Bernstein

7.80
7.70
7.65
7.65
7.65
7.60
7.50
7.40
7.40
7.30
7.20
6.70
6.60
6.60
6.40
6.10
5.60
5.20
5.00
4.40
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Hinsdale Central Freshman Thanksgiving Invitational — Sat Nov 25, 2023
Frosh/Soph UNEVEN BARS

York

Downers Grove Co-Op
Hinsdale South
Oswego

Glenbard West
Lincoln-Way Co-Op
Lincoln-Way Co-Op
Andrew Co-op (D230)
Oswego

Lake Park

Oswego

Oswego

Lincoln-Way Co-Op
Oswego

York

Lincoln-Way Co-Op
Lincoln-Way Co-Op
York

Andrew Co-op (D230)

Downers Grove Co-Op

Melania Veselovsky
Edith Condon
Emma Glashin
Alenna Holden
Maddie Ford

Ava MclLean

Jillian Riebe

Sami Sawyer

Katie Macdonald
Sami Eichholz
Makenzie Macdonald
Evelina Vaccaro
Teagan Knipper
Olivia Delong
Abigail Pointon
Emily Cech

Allyson Dean

Laila Dayal
Makayla Hill

Heidi Schmidt

9.00
8.80
8.70
8.40
8.20
7.80
7.80
7.70
7.40
7.20
7.20
7.00
6.80
6.60
6.40
6.30
6.30
6.30
6.10
6.10

21T Hinsdale Central

21T  Oak Park-River Forest

23T Andrew Co-op (D230)

23T  Willowbrook

25  York

26  Glenbard West

27  Willowbrook

28  Hinsdale Central

29T Downers Grove Co-Op
29T Downers Grove Co-Op
29T Hinsdale Central

32  Lake Park

33 Andrew Co-op (D230)

34  Glenbard West

35  Willowbrook

36 York

37 Andrew Co-op (D230)

38  Lake Park

39  Lake Park

Harper Smith
Claudia Doyle
Paige Evans
Mallory Yeazel
Ria Miller

Caylen Berger
macy morris
Abby Woodbury
Nana Cann
Alexandra Frer
Julia Dillenburg
Sasha Maldonado
Meredith Mullarky
Sarah lkens
Lillian Macias

Lily Carone

Nora Pastierik
Esli Vera

Emme Booth

5.90
5.90
5.50
5.50
5.40
5.10
5.00
4.40
410
410
410
4.00
3.60
3.50
3.40
3.20
2.90
2.60
2.40
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Hinsdale Central Freshman Thanksgiving Invitational — Sat Nov 25, 2023
Frosh/Soph BALANCE BEAM

Downers Grove Co-Op
Glenbard West
Hinsdale South
Oswego

Oak Park-River Forest
York

Lincoln-Way Co-Op
Lake Park

Hinsdale Central
Lincoln-Way Co-Op
Lincoln-Way Co-Op
Oswego

Oswego

Andrew Co-op (D230)
Lincoln-Way Co-Op
Oswego

Andrew Co-op (D230)
York

Willowbrook

Andrew Co-op (D230)

Andrew Co-op (D230)

Edith Condon
Maddie Ford
Emma Glashin
Kenzie Lohrman
Claudia Doyle
Melania Veselovsky
Jillian Riebe
Sami Eichholz
Julia Dillenburg
Emily Cech
Teagan Knipper
Alenna Holden
Evelina Vaccaro
Makayla Hill
Ava McLean
Morgan Tracy
Sami Sawyer
Abigail Pointon
Lillian Macias
Nora Pastierik
Paige Evans

9.00
8.50
8.10
8.00
7.90
7.85
7.80
7.65
7.55
7.55
7.55
7.50
7.45
7.40
7.40
7.35
7.30
7.30
7.10
6.95
6.90

217

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

347

347

36

37

38

39

40

41

Downers Grove Co-Op
Hinsdale Central
Lincoln-Way Co-Op
Lake Park

York

Willowbrook

Glenbard West
Hinsdale Central
Oswego

York

Willowbrook

Downers Grove Co-Op
Andrew Co-op (D230)
Lake Park

Glenbard West
Hinsdale Central

Oak Park-River Forest
York

Lake Park

Glenbard West

Heidi Schmidt
Harper Smith
Leah Sandusky
Sasha Maldonado
Maya Biberoglu
Mallory Yeazel
Caylen Berger
Abby Woodbury
Olivia DeLong
Laila Dayal

macy morris
Nana Cann
Meredith Mullarky
Rian Scimeca
Sarah lkens
Leilah Ruelas
Victoria Hall

Lily Carone

Esli Vera

Maddy Besler

6.90
6.80
6.60
6.55
6.50
6.45
6.30
6.20
6.00
5.85
5.60
5.55
5.40
5.40
5.00
4.50
4.40
4.30
4.00
3.20
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Hinsdale Central Freshman Thanksgiving Invitational — Sat Nov 25, 2023
Frosh/Soph FLOOR EXERCISE

Downers Grove Co-Op
York

Lincoln-Way Co-Op
Lincoln-Way Co-Op
Glenbard West
Oswego

Oswego

Lincoln-Way Co-Op
Hinsdale South
Oswego

Andrew Co-op (D230)
Downers Grove Co-Op
Willowbrook

Andrew Co-op (D230)
Glenbard West
Lincoln-Way Co-Op
Willowbrook
Willowbrook

Lincoln-Way Co-Op

Edith Condon
Melania Veselovsky
Jillian Riebe
Teagan Knipper
Maddie Ford
Morgan Tracy
Katie Macdonald
Ava McLean

Emma Glashin
Makenzie Macdonald
Sami Sawyer

Heidi Schmidt
macy morris

Nora Pastierik
Caylen Berger
Emily Cech

Lillian Macias
Mallory Yeazel
Leah Sandusky

8.60
8.40
8.30
7.85
7.80
7.75
7.70
7.65
7.60
7.40
7.35
7.30
7.20
715
7.10
710
7.10
7.05
7.00

20

21

227

22T

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

Andrew Co-op (D230)
Oak Park-River Forest
Andrew Co-op (D230)
Oswego

Hinsdale Central

York

Glenbard West
Hinsdale Central
Oswego

York

York

Downers Grove Co-Op
Andrew Co-op (D230)
Hinsdale Central
Downers Grove Co-Op
Oak Park-River Forest
Glenbard West

Glenbard West

Makayla Hill
Claudia Doyle
Paige Evans
Reese Taviani
Julia Dillenburg
Abigail Pointon
Sarah lkens
Abby Woodbury
Olivia DelLong
Laila Dayal

Ria Miller
Nana Cann

Meredith Mullarky

Harper Smith
Alexandra Frer
Victoria Hall

Maeve Bernstein

Maddy Besler

6.95
6.90
6.80
6.80
6.75
6.50
6.00
5.90
5.80
5.70
5.60
5.40
5.20
4.80
4.30
4.20
3.10
3.00



Hinsdale Central Freshman Thanksgiving Invitational — Sat Nov 25, 2023
Frosh/Soph ALL AROUND

Downers Grove Co-Op
Hinsdale South

York

Lincoln-Way Co-Op
Glenbard West
Lincoln-Way Co-Op
Andrew Co-op (D230)
Lincoln-Way Co-Op
Oak Park-River Forest
Andrew Co-op (D230)
Downers Grove Co-Op
York

Andrew Co-op (D230)

Edith Condon
Emma Glashin

Melania Veselovsky

Jillian Riebe
Maddie Ford
Ava MclLean
Sami Sawyer
Teagan Knipper
Claudia Doyle
Makayla Hill
Heidi Schmidt
Abigail Pointon
Paige Evans

35.400
33.450
33.250
32.350
32.300
30.900
30.650
30.400
28.750
28.600
28.400
28.100
27.600

14

20

21

22

23

24

25

Willowbrook

Oswego

Glenbard West
Hinsdale Central
Willowbrook
Willowbrook

Andrew Co-op (D230)
Hinsdale Central
York

Hinsdale Central
Downers Grove Co-Op

Glenbard West

Mallory Yeazel
Olivia Delong
Caylen Berger
Julia Dillenburg
macy morris
Lillian Macias
Nora Pastierik
Harper Smith
Laila Dayal
Abby Woodbury
Nana Cann
Sarah lkens

26.850
26.750
26.150
26.050
25.500
25.250
25.200
25.100
24.550
23.800
22.250
21.900



